DBA Premium Series | Datasheet
DBA Premium Series
Nuclias Cloud-Managed
Wave 2 Access Points
p.g. 2
DBA Premium Series | Wireless Access Point
Nuclias Cloud Overview

Warranty
Warranty Limited Lifetime Warranty
Order Information
DBA-WW-Y1-LIC 1 Year Cloud License
DBA-WW-Y3-LIC 3 Year Cloud License
DBA-WW-Y5-LIC 5 Year Cloud License
Order Information
Part Number Description
DBA-2520P Nuclias Cloud-Managed AC1900 Wave 2 Access Point
DBA-2620P Nuclias Cloud-Managed AC1300 Wave 2 Smart Antenna Access Point
DBA-2720P Nuclias Cloud-Managed AC2200 Wave 2 Tri-Band Access Point
DBA-2820P Nuclias Cloud-Managed AC2600 Wave 2 Access Point
1    Active D-Link Nuclias account and valid device license required.
2	 Maximum wireless signal rate derived from IEEE Standard 802.11g, and 802.11n specifications. Actual data throughput will vary. Network conditions and environmental factors, including volume of network traffic,
building materials and construction, and network overhead, lower actual data throughput rate. Environmental factors will adversely affect wireless signal range.
August 5, 2020